INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBALI
CAUSE LIST FOR 19/05/2022

Thursday: 19/05/2022 Before S/Shri
1 ITA 6283 MUM 2016 [A] GRAMOS CHEMICALS INDIAP. LTD
2 ITA 7608 /MUM/ 2019  [D] M/S ADITYA BIRLA NUVO LTD ( NOW MERGED WITH GRASIM INDUSTRIAL LTD)
3 ITA 7643 /MUM/ 2019  [D] M/S ADITYA BIRLA NUVO LTD (NOW MERGED EITH GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD)
4 ITA 7640 /MUM/ 2019  [A] GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD (SUCCESSOR T ADITYA BIRLA NUVO LTD).
5 ITA 7641 /MUM/ 2019 [A] GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD (SUCCESSOR TP ADITYA BIRLA NUVO LTD)
6 ITA 7642 /MUM;’ 2019  [A] GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD (SUCCESSOR TOD ADITYA BIRLA NUVO LTD)
7 ITA 2435 /MUM/ 2021  [D] M/S. SILVERLINE TRADING COMPANY
8 ITA 2439 /MUM/ 2021  [A] SAILESH MEHTA
9 ITA 2443 /MUM/ 2021  [A] SAILESH MEHTA )
10 ITA 2445 /MUM/ 2021  [A] SAILESH MEHTA ﬁ éﬁ J i ’f‘D —\2 \o@l or
11 (TA 2509 /MUM/ 2021 [D] SHOPPERS STOP LIMITED
12 [TA 2512 /MUM/ 2021  [D] SHOPPERS STOP LIMITED
13 ITA 2534 /MUM/ 2021  [D] GLITTER JEWELS
14 ITA 2551 /MUM/ 2021 D] MIS.WELSPUN INDIA LTD.
15 ITA 2553 /MUM/ 2021 [D] GUNDECHA BUILDERS
16 ITA 5824 /MUM/ 2019 [A] GODAVARI BIOREFINERIES LIMITED
17 ITA 2508 /MUM/ 2021  [D] M/S SHOPPERS STOP LIMITED 5
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI " K " Bench

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD 19/05/2022

( TRANSFER PRICING BENCH)

Thursday :19/05/2022

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA

1567 MUM
1010 MUM
1260 MUM
1766 MUM
1992 MUM
54 MUM
7344 MUM
7350 MUM
1216 MUM
1227 MUM
398 MUM
323 MUM
336 MUM

- BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI

2014 [A] SAS INSTITUTE (INDIA) P. LTD —_—

2017 [D] ESSAR STEEL INDIA LTD

2017 [A] ESSAR STEEL INDIA LTD

2017 [A] EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT (INDIA} P.LTD

2017 [A] ESSAR PROJECTS INDIA LTD

2018 [A] EPC CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN |
J

2018 [A] LANXESS INDIA PVT. LTD. —
2018 [A] HAFELE INDIA PVT. LTD. A Jr 5o
2021 [A] GODREJ REDEVELOPERS (MUMBAI)P. LTD. J
2021 [A] DEUTSCHE EQUITIES INDIA P. LTD. 1022
2022 [A] IMPERIAL JEWELS
2022 [A] HUNTSMAN INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

]

[
2022 [A] KONGSBERG MARITIME CM INDIA PVT. LTD. .-

) }ss ANT REGISTRAR
s




( puw¥ Koo'/

INCOME-TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES MUMBAI 'B' BENCH

THURSDAY 19.05.2022

W~ O U1 B W R e

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

306
308
341
346
348
380
386
309

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Addijtional Cause list for 19-05-2022.

BEFORE S/SHRI Amit Shukla,(JM) & Amarjit Singh,(AM)

[A] BAJRANGSINGH JAIN
[A] SANKALA FINVEST PVT. LTD.
[A] GHANSHYAM VASHISHTA

[A] BALAJI IMPEX

[A] NAVKAR DIAMONDS

[A] SHREYANSH LABHCHAND JAIN
[A] PRIME STAR

[A] MEENAKSHI EXPORTS
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Lounr Koom ?
INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'C' BENCH ,
ADDITIONAL CAUSELIST FOR 19.05.2022.

Thursday 19.05.2022 Before S/Shri. A.T. Varkey, JM & Gagan Goyal, AM
L ITA 1199 KOL 2016  [A] BATES INDIA PVT. LTD. FOB_

2 ITA 1200 KOL 2016 [A] BATES INDIA PVT. LTD. FOB_

3 ITA 1201 KOL 2016 | [A] BATES INDIA PVT. LTD. FOB

4 CO 37 KOL 2016 [A] BATES INDIA PVT. LTD. FOB_

5 ITA 1715 MUM 2020 [D} M/S PAN INDIA NETWORK LTD. FOB

6 ITA 1716 MUM 2020 [D] M/S PAN INDIA NETWORK LTD. FOB

7 ITA 1717 MUM 2020 [D] M/S PAN INDIA NETWORK LTD. FOB

g CO 134 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. PAN INDIA NETWORK LTD. FOB_

9 CO 136 MUM 2021 [A] M/S. PAN INDIA NETWORK LTD. FOB_

10 ITA 513 MUM 2018 [A] M/S.OIL TOOLS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
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WOOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI "D" BENCH

ALDITIONAL CAUSELIST FOR 19.05.2022

Thursday : 19/05/2022

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6505 MUM
6506 MUM
6507 MUM
6508 MUM
6509 MUM

BEFORE S/SHRI M.Balaganesh (AM)

Pavan kumar Gadale (JM)
2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES
2019 [D) M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES
2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

[

[

2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES
2019 [D] M/S RUKHANA ENTERPRISES

SS S@REGISTRAR




W%Km /

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "E" BENCH
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 19/05/2022

THURSDAY 19/05/2022 Before 8/Shri Pramod Kumar (VP) & Sandeep Singh Karhail {/M)

1 ITA 5328 MUM 2012 [D]SOLID MACHINERY CO. PVT. LTD.
2 ITA 293 MUM 2022 [A] THE INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS (SOB)

/s
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES 'F' BENCH
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 19/05/2022

Thursday 19/05/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI Sanjay Garg (JM})/ O P Kant (AM)

1ITA 1277/MUM/2021  [D] VIPUL DILIPBHAI SHAH
2 ITA 1278/MUM/2021 [D] VIPUL DILIPBHAI SHAH

3CO 12/MUM/2022 [A] VIPUL DILIPBHAI SHAH
4 ITA 1666/MUM/2021 [A] JITENDRA UMARSHI GANATRA
5.-9 CO 48-52/M/2022 [A] SHREE AMBICA GEMS
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 19/05/2022

BEFORE S/SHRI. Aby T. Varkey (JM) & Gagan Goyal (AM}

THURSDAY : 19/05/2022

1174
2 1Ta
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 1TA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITh
13 ITA
14 1Ta
15 ITA
16 1TA
17 ITA
18 1TA
19 ITA
20 ITA
21 1TA
22 1TA
23 1TA
24 ITA
25 ITA
26 ITA
27 1TA
28 1ITA
29 ITA
30 ITA
31 1TA
32 ITA
33 ITA
34 ITA
35 ITA
36 ITA
37 ITA
38 ITA
39 ITA
40 ITA
41 ITA
42 1TA
43 ITA
44 ITA
45 ITA
46 ITA
47 ITA
48 ITA
49 ITA
50 ITA
51 ITA
52 ITA
53 ITA
54 ITA
55 ITA
56 ITA
57 ITA
58 ITA
59 ITA
60 ITA

1280 MuM 2019
1281 MuM 2019
1282 MuUM 2019.
1283 MUM 2019
1284 MUM 2019
1285 MUM 2019
1286 MUM 2019
1380 MUM 2019
1381 MuM 2019
1382 MUM 2019
1383 MUM 2019
1384 MuUM 2019
1385 MUM 2019
138¢ MUM 2019
1877 mMUM 2019
1579 MUM 2019
1608 MUM 2019
1612 MUM 2019
1616 MUM 2019
le17 MuM 2019
1618 MUM 2019
1620 MUM 2019
1621 MUM 2019
1622 MUM 2019
1623 MUM 2019
1624 MUM 2019:
1625 MUM 2019
1626 MUM 2019
1627 MuUM 2019
1628 MUM 2019
1629 MUM 2019
1630 MuM 2019
1631 MuMm 2019
1632 MuM 2019
4215 MUM 2019
4216 MUM 2019
4217 MUM 2019
4218 MUM 2019
4219 MUM 2019
<4220 MUM 2019
4221 MUM 2019
4222 MUM 2019
<4223 MUM 2019
4224 MUM 2019
4344 MUM 2019
<4345 MUM 2019
4346 MUM 2019
4347 MUM 2019
4348 MUM 2019
4349 MUM 2019
<4350 MUM 2019
<4351 MUM 2019
<4352 MUM 2019
<4353 MUM 2019
<4354 MUM 2019
<4355 MUM 2019
<4356 MUM 2019
<4357 MUM 2019
<358 MUM 2019
<+359 MUM 2019

[A] KAMLA ANKUR
[A] KAMLA ANKUR VENTURE
[A] KAMLA ANKUR VENTURE
[A] KAMLA ANKUR VENTURE
[A] KAMLA ANKUR VENTURE
[A] KAMLA ANKUR VENTURE
{A] KAMLA ANKUR VENTURE
[A] KAMLASHRI BUILDERS
(A] KAMLASHRI BUILDERS

[A]| KAMLASHRI BUILDERS

[A] KAMLASHRI BUILDERS

[A] KAMLASHRI BUILDERS

[A] KAMLASHRI BUILDERS

[A] KAMLASHRI BUILDERS

[A] KAMLA SHUBHAM ESTATE
[A] KAMLA SHUBHAM ESTATE
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC ESTATE
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC ESTATE
[A] KAMLA PARK DEVELOPERS
[A] KAMLA PARK DEVELOPERS
|A] KAMLA PARK DEVELOPERS
[A] KAMLA' PARK DEVELOPERS
A] KAMLA PARK DEVELOPERS
A] KAMLA CORPORATE PARK
[A] KAMLA CORPORATE PARK

[

[

[

!

[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA LANDMARC INFRA
[A] KAMLA SHUBHAM ESTATE
[A] KAMLA SHUBHAM ESTATE
[A] KAMLA SHUBHAM ESTATE
) KAMLA SHUBHAM ESTATE
] KAMLA ANKUR DEVELOPER
]

]

-

P Ao Ak

[
[
[A] KAMLA ANKUR DEVELOPER
KAMLA ANKUR DEVELOPER

> P> >

[

[A] KAMLA ANKUR DEVELOPER
(A] KAMLA ANKUR DEVELOPER
[A] KAMLA ANKUR DEVELOPER
[A] KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS
[A] KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS
[A] KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS
[A] KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS
[A] KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS
'A] KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS

(A]| KAMLASHRI DEVELOPERS
(
[
E
[
[
[

> >

A] KAMLA COPORATE PARK
[A] KAMLA COPORATE PARK
[A] KAMLA COPORATE PARK
|A] KAMLA COPORATE PARK

A] KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION
A] KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION

J
]
| KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION MUMBAI
| KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION
Al KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION
A} KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION
A] KAMLA LANDMARC CORPORATION
J

Contd. to page 2




From Pre-page

THURSDAY : 19/05/2022

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
.2019
2019

MM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019°'
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2019
MUM 2020
MUM 2020
MUM 2020
MUM 2020

61 ITA 4377
62 ITA 4378
63 ITA 4379
64 ITA 4380
65 ITA 4381
66 ITA 4382
67 ITA 4383
68 ITA 4384
69 ITA 4385
70 ITA 4386
71 ITA 4387
72 ITA 4388
73 ITA 4389
74 ITA 4390
75 ITA 4440
76 ITA 4441
77 ITA 4442
78 ITA 4443
79 ITA 4469
80 ITA 4470
81 ITA 4471
82 ITA 1070
83 ITA 1071
84 ITA 1072
85 ITA 1073

H BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI. Aby T. Varkey {(JM) & Gagan Govyal [AM]}

A} KAMILA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PVT LTD
A] KAMLA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PVT L'TD
Al KAMLA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PVT LTD
KAMLA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PVT LTD
KAMLA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PVT LTD.
KAMLA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PVT LTD.
KAMLA SHANTI LADMARC PROPERTY P. LTD.
KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLASHMI REALITIES

KAMLA SHANTI DEVELOPERS P LTD

KAMLA SHANTI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD.

KAMLA SHANTI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD.

KAMLA SHANTI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD.

KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTIES

KAMLA ESTATE BUILDER PVT LTD.

KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTIES

KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTIES

KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTIES

KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTIES

KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTIES
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THURSDAY 19/05/2022

| W&M"

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "J" BENCH

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR_19/05/2022

Before S/Shri Pramod Kumar (VP) & Sandeep Singh Karhail (JM)

O G A W

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5290 MUM
1944 MUM
4221 MUM
4323 MUM
1093 MUM
1349 MUM

2016 [D] YAHOO INDIA PVT. LTD. (VSVS)
2014 [D] YAHOO INDIA PVT. LTD. (VSVS)
2017 [A] TATA SONS LTD.
2017 [D] TATA SONS LTD.
2019 [A] TATA SONS LID.
2019 [D] TATA SONS LTD.

éQSSI TANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "BMA" BENCH MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 19/05/2022

THURSDAY 19/05/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI Pramod Kumar, VP & Sandeep Singh
Karhail, JM ‘
1 BMA 2 MUM 2022 [A] ANANDI KAUSHIK LALJAWALA

BMA 3 MUM 2022 [A] MR. KAUSHIK GOKULDAS LAIJAWALA

&SI ANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,MUMBAI BENCHES,'SMC-I BENCH'MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 19.05.2022

SMC-I
THURSDAY 19/05/2022 Before S8/Shri. Sanjay Garg, JM

1 ITA 1904 MUM 2020 [A] MR. PRAKASH J. JAJU

joati
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